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7,1 J | Application for Membership

1 / /7 6/4/ /57 , 192/

To the Secretary’ af the American Institute of Architects,

The Octagon House, Washington, D, C. i Eee. ﬂ?& /Q’y 3 2/, /7
Sir: I hereby apply for Mcmbership in the American Institute of Architects. AU - voee ;%d TP
v E:.“ i

I hereby statgments are correct: | : MM,..... vl
Name x PRI il ol T LT

Number and Street. | [City.] [State.]
Place and date of birth ﬁ%/&( / Z27? Gt - %f’ —/ — /fc?/

Graduate in architecture..... M‘Z" ; M

[If required in yn , give name of u’ﬁﬁllmm and year. —A[tﬁé:fewdence of Diploma or Certificate of graduation,]

Address /'% W ﬁc&o/& Salo@ rmh‘%ﬂ_ﬂmn

Holder of Scholarship in architecture e
[If required in your case, attach evidence.]

Passed the qualifying examinations of the Royal Institute of British Architects, or the examinations for the first

class of the Ecole¢ des Beaux Arts

[If required in your case, state which, and attach evidence of Certificate.]

If your State has a Registration or License Law and you are not registered, state reasons.

If practicing architect, firm name %WJ
Have been in practice S m’/ years

1f draughtsman, employed by T i e e et

[State number of years.]

Collegiate and office training......

I have carefully examined the Constitution and By-Laws of the Institute and the “Circular of Advice Rela-
tive to Principles of Professional Practice and Canons of Ethics,” and I agree, if elected, honorably to maintain
them.

I further agree, if elected to rnembershlp in the American Institute of Architects, that if at any time my mem-
bership shall cease, either by my own resignation or by any action taken by the Institute, I will then, by that fact,
relinquish all rights of any character that I may have acquired by reason of such membership in the property, real
or personal, of the American Institute of Architects, and of the C the~Institute of which I am then a

member. 2 %
. =¥

[Signature of Applicant.]

)

I hereby certify that the signer of this application was duly elected an Associate of the

(For use when the applicant is an Associate.]

Chapter, A. I. A., on the following date......oooeooooiiiiiii (2)

[Insert date of election to chapter. ] [Signature of the Secretary of the chapter.]

If the applicant is not an Associate, the following acknowledgment must be signed:
Without endorsement I}ereby take note on behalf of my chapter that this applicant is applying for
Institute membership (3).7 g stpeid dl e fﬂ, el ve co if‘f/

[Signature of President 6f Secretary of Chapter to which ﬂl(. apphcant will be assigned if elected.]

Architects, have carefully examined the foregoing
ow the applicant personally, and consideryghat his

‘We, the undersigned members of the American Institute g
statement by the applicant and believe it to be correct. We
work and practice warrant his admission to Membership.

Registration or License Number. (4) 4
(Essential if Registered)

It is not mandatory that applicants from
Registration or License law states be registered (6) --1L _____ U /‘Jﬂ r'd

oy I_xcensed. 0 But the current number .Of Regis [The sngnaturcs of three Inﬁtltnl:c members are here required even if the applicant
tration or License must appear here if the ap- has the unanimous endorsement of his Chapter, in which ease certification to that
plicant is registered or licensed. ) effect should be made above by the Secretary. Unanimous endorsement is that

S L endorsement in which each Institute member of the Chapter had an opportunity

F

7 S / to ‘express himself by letter ballot either for or against the member proposed,
( ) - and in which there were no negative votes. No other form of unanimous endorse-
NUMBER ment will be accepted.,

<

!
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS e
THE OCTAGON, WASHINGTON, D. C. CGP Y

December 12, 1927.

Dear MNr. Redlich:

Acting for the Secretary I am plessed to advias you of your election
to Membership in The American Institute of Architects, effeective December
12, 1927.

You have been assipgned to the Kansas City Chapter as an Institute
member in good standing therein, and the Secretary of the Chapter has been
80 notified.

May I take this opportunity to say that the Office of the Secretary at
The Octagon iz for the service of every Imstitute Member, Should the
eccasion arise we shall be glad to give you our dest co-operation.

Cordially yours,
Ezecutive Secretary.

¥Mr. F, %. Redlieh,
14 Court Arcade,
Tulsa, Okla.

K-G

PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS C@P@?
THE OCTAGON, WASHINGTON, D. C.

January 13, 1928

Dear Mr. Redlioh:

This will formally advise you of the issuance of a charter
to the Oklahoma Chapter of the Institute.

The members assigned as charter members to the new Oklshoma

Chapter, by election or by transfer from the Kansss City Chapter,
are as follows:

Measrs, Leonard H. Bailey, George Blumenauer, ¥. C. Cross,

Charles W. Dawson, F. 4, Duggan, A. E. Griffith, F. W, Redlich, J.
%. Robb, R, W, Shaw, and A. T. Thorne.

You have been formally transferred from the Kansas City Chapter
to the Oklahoma Chapter, effective December 31, 192%.

The Kansas City Chapter has been so edvised, and we also
advised Mr. Charles W, Dawson, the Founder of the new Chapter,

The Institute sends its congratulations and best wishes to you
as one of the charter members, and essures you of its interest and
co-operation.

Sincerely yours,

Executive Secretary.

Mr. F. W, Redlich,
14 Court Arcarde,
Tulsa, Okla.

K/FHG

COPY TO
FILES PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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Augast ¥, 1981,

Dear Mr. nedlicht

I g I W tecretary of the
It 1o with gemiine regret thal i vrite, as
Institute, to sdvise you of the ternination of your mmz:ip in
the Institute and your Chapter, effective June 80, 1931, mn-

peyment of Institute duss.

he Iressurer, snd the Secretary's Qf'fice, sent %o you
ato.hr::;ru of nwo:mb and letters in the hope that you would fMnd i%
possible Lo meke a vemittance, in whole or in pard, and thereby con~
tinwe your effiliation with Phe Amsricen Institute of Architeots and

your Chapter.

J Lry have
reelized that conditions in the building industry
ren-.irI:dign o moat wnfavorable basis during the current year, and
for that reasen the Institute made a special effort to retein yowr

menbership as long es pessible.
' L o) tion teken. The
It is believed Lhat you will spprove of Ubs ae
alternative wes to allow the dues to 80 incresse as to muke fubtwre
reinstatement a heavy expense.
1 venture to express the personal hops that conditions in

ica~
locelity will soon improve, and the: you will then meke wppl
{x for n?mw in the Institubte and the Chapter?

1lished by
2 instetement procedure is casy and can be acconp
;ddro::’i.n? a letber to the sweretary of the Institate, through the

Secretary of the lecal Chapter.

sa X ) .
Wit t wishes, and with the hope that weo may scon regain yo
an a:nbol:-':f The h;rhm Institute of Arehitects, I a&i

Slncerely yours,
BB Seoretary.
e, F, W, hwdlich,

14 Court Avcads,
Tulsa, \iclahona

PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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YJUULCU, Ul UUIUiIbi]

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA ( V‘/
311 WEST MAIN ST, "l
"4

COLLECTION

NATIONAL RETAIL CREDIT ASSOCIATION

WICHITA FALLS, TEXAS
OHIO AT EIGHTH

"

DEPARTMENT

DIGNIFIED CREDIT
MEMBERS MEMBERS

303 SOUTH MAIN
PHONE 4-5985

TULSA, OKLAHOMA

TULSA RETAIL CREDIT ASSOCIATION

August 26th, 1932
T
NELY
> Alg
American Institute of Archlteote [\ | LHE A,
Waghington, D. C. -.tJ::\\rH;:- O\ﬁi‘.."
P
\\\l&‘/"‘

Gentlemen:

We are +trying to oommunicate with a Mr, F. W,
Redlich, Thig party formerly worked in Tulsa and hig business pariner
wag & Mr, Joe Koberling,

This party stated to ue that he was a momber of
your organization, and we are under ths impression that you have the ad-
dre pses of your memberg,

Mr, Redlich was employed by the Phillipg Petrol=
sum Co, in Chioago, Ill, es sn architect, He has not been with the Phille
ipes Pe troddum Co, for about six months,

Enclosed is a s®lf-addressed, stamped envelope
for your convenience in replylng and we assure you that any information
that you ocan furnish us wlll be greatly appreclated,

Very truly yours
ZALE JEWELRY CO., INC..,

By/dy%“’%

Credlt Manager

SL.ms
/kl[ C an [ ¢
-7 f R

o P e

r2 st

{ IT PAYS TO PAY YOUR DEBTS
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS CE)PY

THE OCTAGON, WASHINGTON, D, C.

September7, 1932

Dear Mr, Lipsky: Your Mle No, 6530

This will acknowledge the receipt of youwr letter of August
26th, inquiring about a Mr. F, W, Redliech, Architect.

Mr. Redlich was at one time & member of The Amricen Insti-
tute of Architects, but thls membership was discontinued on June
30, 1931, by Mr, Redlich. At that time his address was 14 Court
Arcade, Tulse, Okla,

We have no further or more up-to-date information with regard
t0 hie activities or his location.

Yours very truly,

Aggistant Executive Sesretary.

Mr, S, Lipsky, Credit Manager,
Zale Jewelry Co., Ine.,

303 South Main Street,

Tulse, Okla,

@

H/g

COPY TO
FILES PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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FILE__~——"~"

September 10, 1932

8 'CL IVE

o/ SEP 13 igog

- t- = t |
American Institute of Architeects ,_\ 1\ THE A Iy

Washington, D. Ce.
£ 7} THE OCTA(;O‘I /
/.

Att: Secretary
Dear Sir:

On August 26, we wrote you a letter asking you
for the eddress or any information that would assist us in locating
the address of Mre. F. W. Redlich. To date, we have not received a
reply.

As stated in our lest letter, Mr. Redlich is
an architect end he formerly made his home and business establish-
ment in Tulsa. However, within the last year, he has been in Chi-
cago and worked for the Phillips Petroleum Co. theree.

We would greetly appreciate a reply from you
in this regard and we assure you thet any information that you may
be able to furnish us will be greatly eppreciated. Enclosed is a
self-addressed, stamped emvelope for your convenience in replying.

Very truly yours

ZALE JEWELRY CO. INC..,

y o) TSk /«z
Credit Manager % /

SL.ms

B l'/; e H
5 A Y 7
A o \ ~
: ;

IT PAYS TO PAY YOUR DEBTS
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September 14, 1932

Dear Sirs Your File No, 6530

We have your letter of Septomber 10th, with regerd to
Mr, F, i, Redlich, formerly of Tulsa, Oklahoma.

In our letter to you, dated September 7th, we advised
that Mr, Redlich was no longer a wmembexr of The American
Inatitute of Architects, and had not been since June 30,
1981, For thet reason we have no information as to his present
location.,

Perhaps you have received our previous letter by this
tine.

Yours very truly,

Assistent Executive Secretary.

Mr. 8., Lipsky, Credit Manager,
Zale Jewelry Co., Inec.,

303 South Main,

Tulﬂl, Okho

B/g

PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER






